= BARRACUDA

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION LEGEND
1. PAN-HEAD SCREW M6X14 3. SPECIFIC BRACKET
VITE TESTA BOMBATA MBX14 STAFFA SPECIFICA
TORNILLO REDONDEADO M6X 14 SOPORTE ESPECIFICO
MIRROR ADAPTER RUNDKOPFSCHRAUBE M6X14 SPEZIELLE HALTERUNG
DUCATI PANIGALE V4 2025 VIS A TETE BOMBEE MBX14 SUPPORT SPECIFIQUE
DP1'25‘ADATT 2. MIRROR MOUNT 4. KNURLED NUT
ATTACCO SPECCHIO DADO ZIGRINATO
S0OPORTE DEL ESPEJO TTUERCA MOLETEADA
SPIEGELHALTERUNG RANDELMUTTER
WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM FIXATION DU MIROIR ECROU MOLETE

USE THE ORIGINAL M5 BOLTS TO MOUNT
THE BRACKET ON THE MOTORCYCLE




